

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 6 OF 2014 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3181 OF 2009

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP.BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/03/2014 This application was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application on Monday, the 31st March, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

