COURT OF

in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3181 OF 2009

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

INDIA

МАНАІ

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP.BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUPREME

I.A. 6/2014

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 05/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

State of Maharashtra Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Lonkar, Adv.

Mr. A. Selvinraja, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

List on 7th May, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur) Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur) Court Master

www.ecourtsindia.com