SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3181/2009

MAHARASHTRA STATE COOP. BANK LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SC NOS. 20228-30 OF 2008, CA NOS. 3278-79 OF 2009, SC NOS. 19398-99 OF 2008, SC NO. 17727 OF 2008 AND SC NO. 20915 OF 2008 ARE TO BE LISTED BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT.)

<u>WITH</u>

I.A. No. 98343/2022 in SLP(C) No.27740/2011

Date: 03-08-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, AOR (mentioned by)

Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

IA No. 98343 of 2022 in SLP(C) No.27740/2011

List on 16.08.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja) Assistant Registrar-Cum-PS (Anju Kapoor) Court Master